
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= FIRST PARTNERS BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201905080001
56140

05/08/2019
03:04:34

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CALVINE
SOUTH LLC

Instr
#:20140902000
273720

Other:SEE
INST

201312200004
87770

12/20/2013
03:24:16

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CAHABA
RIVER ROAD
LLC

8 181 Lot#:3 Book:8
Pg:181
Sub:OWENS
INDUSTRIAL
PARK

201401160000
16020

01/16/2014
02:33:25

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JR ADAMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

38 120 Lot#:1 Book:38
Pg:120
Sub:TOWNSID
E SQUARE
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT

201401160000
16020

01/16/2014
02:33:25

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JR ADAMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

38 120 Lot#:3 Book:38
Pg:120
Sub:TOWNSID
E SQUARE
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT

201401160000
16020

01/16/2014
02:33:25

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JR ADAMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

38 120 Lot#:43
Book:38
Pg:120
Sub:TOWNSID
E SQUARE
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT

201401160000
16020

01/16/2014
02:33:25

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JR ADAMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

38 120 Lot#:5 Book:38
Pg:120
Sub:TOWNSID
E SQUARE
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT

201401160000
16020

01/16/2014
02:33:25

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JR ADAMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

38 120 Lot#:48
Book:38
Pg:120
Sub:TOWNSID
E SQUARE
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT

201401160000
16020

01/16/2014
02:33:25

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JR ADAMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

38 120 Lot#:52
Book:38
Pg:120
Sub:TOWNSID
E SQUARE
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT

201401160000
16020

01/16/2014
02:33:25

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JR ADAMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

38 120 Lot#:49
Book:38
Pg:120
Sub:TOWNSID
E SQUARE
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT

201401160000
16020

01/16/2014
02:33:25

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JR ADAMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

38 120 Lot#:50
Book:38
Pg:120
Sub:TOWNSID
E SQUARE
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT



201401160000
16020

01/16/2014
02:33:25

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JR ADAMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

38 120 Lot#:83
Book:38
Pg:120
Sub:TOWNSID
E SQUARE
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT

201401160000
16020

01/16/2014
02:33:25

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JR ADAMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

38 120 Lot#:81
Book:38
Pg:120
Sub:TOWNSID
E SQUARE
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT

201401160000
16020

01/16/2014
02:33:25

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JR ADAMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Sec:31
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201401160000
16020

01/16/2014
02:33:25

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JR ADAMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

38 120 Lot#:84
Book:38
Pg:120
Sub:TOWNSID
E SQUARE
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT

201404230001
20030

04/23/2014
02:56:10

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

J&W SHELBY
COUNTY LLC

Instr
#:20140423000
120010

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201405020001
30130

05/02/2014
08:04:36

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RIVER BEND
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Sec:30
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201406160001
81990

06/16/2014
02:34:27

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BENT TREE
LLC

Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201409020002
73740

09/02/2014
10:13:15

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CALVINE
SOUTH LLC

38 36 Instr
#:20140902000
273720

Lot#:12
Book:38 Pg:36
Sub:TWO
EIGHTY
VILLAGE
CONDOMINIU
M

201409020002
73740

09/02/2014
10:13:15

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CALVINE
SOUTH LLC

38 36 Instr
#:20140902000
273720

Lot#:40
Book:38 Pg:36
Sub:TWO
EIGHTY
VILLAGE
CONDOMINIU
M

201409020002
73740

09/02/2014
10:13:15

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CALVINE
SOUTH LLC

38 36 Instr
#:20140902000
273720

Lot#:36
Book:38 Pg:36
Sub:TWO
EIGHTY
VILLAGE
CONDOMINIU
M



201409020002
73740

09/02/2014
10:13:15

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CALVINE
SOUTH LLC

38 36 Instr
#:20140902000
273720

Lot#:30
Book:38 Pg:36
Sub:TWO
EIGHTY
VILLAGE
CONDOMINIU
M

201409020002
73740

09/02/2014
10:13:15

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CALVINE
SOUTH LLC

38 36 Instr
#:20140902000
273720

Lot#:42
Book:38 Pg:36
Sub:TWO
EIGHTY
VILLAGE
CONDOMINIU
M

201409020002
73740

09/02/2014
10:13:15

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CALVINE
SOUTH LLC

38 36 Instr
#:20140902000
273720

Lot#:44
Book:38 Pg:36
Sub:TWO
EIGHTY
VILLAGE
CONDOMINIU
M

201411180003
63110

11/18/2014
11:36:28

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRAND OAK
INVESTMENT
S LLC

9 110 Instr
#:20141118000
363090

Blk:6 Book:9
Pg:110
Sub:BRECKEN
RIDGE PARK
RESURVEY

201502130000
48120

02/13/2015
03:34:41

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

J&W SHELBY
COUNTY LLC

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201507100002
33160

07/10/2015
10:19:17

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BENT TREE
LLC

Instr
#:20140616000
181990

201511180003
99270

11/18/2015
03:03:57

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DEARING
FARMS
HELENA LLC

Sec:22
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201206220002
21960

06/22/2012
03:06:43

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MEADOW
LAKE BP LLC

27 78 Lot#:6 Lot:HA
Book:27 Pg:78
Sub:GRAHAM
MEANS
RESURVEY

201212110004
73450

12/11/2012
08:17:40

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SCHROEDER
HOLDINGS
LLC

Instr
#:20121211000
473430

Sec:35
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201301040000
07150

01/04/2013
03:24:42

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SCHROEDER
HOLDINGS
LLC

Sec:35
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


