Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= FIRST PARTNERS BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201905080001 56140	05/08/2019 03:04:34	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CALVINE SOUTH LLC					Instr #:20140902000 273720	Other:SEE INST
201312200004 87770	12/20/2013 03:24:16	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CAHABA RIVER ROAD LLC			8	181		Lot#:3 Book:8 Pg:181 Sub:OWENS INDUSTRIAL PARK
201401160000 16020	01/16/2014 02:33:25	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JR ADAMS INVESTMENT S LLC			38	120		Lot#:1 Book:38 Pg:120 Sub:TOWNSID E SQUARE SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT
201401160000 16020	01/16/2014 02:33:25	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JR ADAMS INVESTMENT S LLC			38	120		Lot#:3 Book:38 Pg:120 Sub:TOWNSID E SQUARE SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT
201401160000 16020	01/16/2014 02:33:25	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JR ADAMS INVESTMENT S LLC			38	120		Lot#:43 Book:38 Pg:120 Sub:TOWNSID E SQUARE SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT
201401160000 16020	01/16/2014 02:33:25	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JR ADAMS INVESTMENT S LLC			38	120		Lot#:5 Book:38 Pg:120 Sub:TOWNSID E SQUARE SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT
201401160000 16020	01/16/2014 02:33:25	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JR ADAMS INVESTMENT S LLC			38	120		Lot#:48 Book:38 Pg:120 Sub:TOWNSID E SQUARE SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT
201401160000 16020	01/16/2014 02:33:25	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JR ADAMS INVESTMENT S LLC			38	120		Lot#:52 Book:38 Pg:120 Sub:TOWNSID E SQUARE SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT
201401160000 16020	01/16/2014 02:33:25	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JR ADAMS INVESTMENT S LLC			38	120		Lot#:49 Book:38 Pg:120 Sub:TOWNSID E SQUARE SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT
201401160000 16020	01/16/2014 02:33:25	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JR ADAMS INVESTMENT S LLC			38	120		Lot#:50 Book:38 Pg:120 Sub:TOWNSID E SQUARE SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT

201401160000 16020	01/16/2014 02:33:25	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JR ADAMS INVESTMENT S LLC		38	120		Lot#:83 Book:38 Pg:120 Sub:TOWNSID E SQUARE SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT
201401160000 16020	01/16/2014 02:33:25	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JR ADAMS INVESTMENT S LLC		38	120		Lot#:81 Book:38 Pg:120 Sub:TOWNSID E SQUARE SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT
201401160000 16020	01/16/2014 02:33:25	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JR ADAMS INVESTMENT S LLC					Sec:31 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201401160000 16020	01/16/2014 02:33:25	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JR ADAMS INVESTMENT S LLC		38	120		Lot#:84 Book:38 Pg:120 Sub:TOWNSID E SQUARE SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT
201404230001 20030	04/23/2014 02:56:10	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	J&W SHELBY COUNTY LLC				Instr #:20140423000 120010	Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201405020001 30130	05/02/2014 08:04:36	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RIVER BEND DEVELOPMEN T LLC					Sec:30 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201406160001 81990	06/16/2014 02:34:27	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BENT TREE					Sec:13 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201409020002 73740	09/02/2014 10:13:15	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CALVINE SOUTH LLC		38	36	Instr #:20140902000 273720	Lot#:12 Book:38 Pg:36 Sub:TWO EIGHTY VILLAGE CONDOMINIU M
201409020002 73740	09/02/2014 10:13:15	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CALVINE SOUTH LLC		38	36	Instr #:20140902000 273720	Lot#:40 Book:38 Pg:36 Sub:TWO EIGHTY VILLAGE CONDOMINIU M
201409020002 73740	09/02/2014 10:13:15	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CALVINE SOUTH LLC		38	36	Instr #:20140902000 273720	Lot#:36 Book:38 Pg:36 Sub:TWO EIGHTY VILLAGE CONDOMINIU M

201409020002 73740	09/02/2014 10:13:15	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CALVINE SOUTH LLC		38	36	Instr #:20140902000 273720	Lot#:30 Book:38 Pg:36 Sub:TWO EIGHTY VILLAGE CONDOMINIU M
201409020002 73740	09/02/2014 10:13:15	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CALVINE SOUTH LLC		38	36	Instr #:20140902000 273720	Lot#:42 Book:38 Pg:36 Sub:TWO EIGHTY VILLAGE CONDOMINIU M
201409020002 73740	09/02/2014 10:13:15	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CALVINE SOUTH LLC		38	36	Instr #:20140902000 273720	Lot#:44 Book:38 Pg:36 Sub:TWO EIGHTY VILLAGE CONDOMINIU M
201411180003 63110	11/18/2014 11:36:28	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRAND OAK INVESTMENT S LLC		9	110	Instr #:20141118000 363090	Blk:6 Book:9 Pg:110 Sub:BRECKEN RIDGE PARK RESURVEY
201502130000 48120	02/13/2015 03:34:41	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	J&W SHELBY COUNTY LLC					Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201507100002 33160	07/10/2015 10:19:17	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BENT TREE LLC				Instr #:20140616000 181990	
201511180003 99270	11/18/2015 03:03:57	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DEARING FARMS HELENA LLC					Sec:22 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201206220002 21960	06/22/2012 03:06:43	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MEADOW LAKE BP LLC		27	78		Lot#:6 Lot:HA Book:27 Pg:78 Sub:GRAHAM MEANS RESURVEY
201212110004 73450	12/11/2012 08:17:40	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SCHROEDER HOLDINGS LLC				Instr #:20121211000 473430	Sec:35 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201301040000 07150	01/04/2013 03:24:42	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SCHROEDER HOLDINGS LLC					Sec:35 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST